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12.—Principal Statistics of the Forty Leading Industries of Canada, Ranked 
According to Salaries and Wages Paid, 1932. 
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Industry. 

Pulp and paper 
Printing and publish­

ing 
Central electric sta­

tions 
Railway rolling-

stock 
Electrical apparatus 

and supplies 
Bread and other bak­

ery products 
Printing and book­

binding 
Hosiery and knitted 

goods 
Clothing, factory, 

women's 
Castings and forgings 
Cotton yarn and 

cloth 
Automobiles 
Butter and cheese 
Boots and shoes 
Sawmills 
Slaughtering and 

meat packing 
Biscuits, confection­

ery, cocoa, etc 
Rubber goods, in­

cluding footwear... 
Dyeing, cleaning and 

laundry work 
Non-ferrous metal 

smelting and refin­
ing 

Machinery 
Clothing, factory, 

men's 
Tobacco, cigars and 

cigarettes 
Furniture 
Sheet metal products 
Primary iron and 

steel 
Petroleum products.. 
Breweries 
Silk and artificial 

silk 
Flour and feed mills. 
Planing mills, sash 

and door factories. 
Furnishing goods, 

men's 
Coke and gas pro­

ducts 
Boxes and bags, 

paper 
Fruit and vegetable 

preparations 
Paints, pigments and 

varnishes 
Medicinal and phar­

maceutical prepar­
ations 

Sugar refineries 
Coffee, tea and spices 
Fish curing and 

packing 
Totals, Forty Lead­

ing Industries 
Totals, All Indus­

tries 
Percentages of the 

forty leading indus­
tries to all industries 

Estab­
lish­

ments. 

No. 
98 

762 

1,033 

38 

169 

2,861 

1,055 

169 

461 
322 

35 
25 

2,708 
191 

3,593 

141 

262 

47 

409 

13 
179 

163 

116 
380 
157 

52 
31 
75 

24 
1,290 

659 

153 

42 

126 

258 

71 

151 
8 

63 

629 

19,019 

24,544 

77-5 

Capital. 

597,550,013 

61,156,728 

1,335,886,987 

87,289,160 

82,458,754 

48,961,175 

39,451,964 

52,604,950 

18,147,033 
79,225,330 

72,504,504 
49,641,777 
50,924,744 
22,024,801 
80,796,425 

53,227,929 

45,402,886 

65,794,903 

24,893,114 

149,708,860 
57,753,031 

16,434,048 

42,351,650 
30,910,489 
51,671,470 

96,323,629 
69,475,860 
57,398,055 

28,021,412 
58,283,212 

37,434,946 

13,880,827 

93,534,495 

20,110,391 

40,586,892 

23,978,252 

18,379,601 
37,654,457 
14,191,519 

17,043,212 

3,843,069,485 

4,741,255,610 

81-1 

Em­
ployees. 

No. 
24,561 

15,911 

15,395 

15,612 

14,305 

16,856 

11,679 

17,655 

14,276 
12,452 

15,092 
8,810 

11,908 
13,728 
18,285 

9,101 

10,526 

10,325 

11,170 

5,343 
7,191 

8,098 

8,236 
8,348 
6,372 

4,847 
4,116 
4,353 

7,036 
5,586 

6,290 

7,565 

3,639 

4,654 

5,954 

2,658 

2,959 
2,140 
1,859 

4,128 

379,019 

495,398 

76-5 

Salaries 
and 

Wages. 

28,348,128 

23,406,606 

23,261,166 

17,460,142 

16,262,368 

15,909,805 

13,874,016 

13,474,974 

12,117,879 
11,821,243 

11,684,979 
11,435,741 
11,219,366 
11,156,856 
10,761,090 

10,349,315 

9,425,498 

9,340,911 

9,020,441 

8,778,970 
7,894,912 

7,269,994 

7,127,070 
6,882,087 
6,756,826 

6,131,057 
5,980,681 
5,932,225 

5,756,865 
5,576,395 

5,514,957 

4,969,615 

4,897,746 

4,412,048 

4,056,746 

3,858,813 

3,833,778 
3,147,753 
2,486,106 

2,344,164 

383.939,332 

505,883,323 

75-9 

Cost 
of 

Materials. 

$ 
48,970,967 

11,193,930 

14,101,765 

20,414,844 

23,431,275 

10,967,767 

19,349,634 

23,983,585 
9,825,439 

19,158,046 
28,278,809 
51,768,536 
15,753,021 
23,405,576 

65,575,957 

15,594,694 

11,906,696 

1,587,586 

37,719,947 
7,731,233 

15,262,351 

18,787,261 
5,921,666 

14,831,672 

6,289,483 
52,237,387 
10,210,482 

7,858,104 
63,177,656 

8,073,672 

9,653,947 

12,241,698 

8,787,604 

15,600,602 

6,295,860 

5,595,117 
25,716,922 
13,066,931 

10,263,631 

770,591,353 

955,968,683 

80-6 

Value of Products. 

Net. 

86,677,762 

43,618,818 

128,420,233 

18,363,427 

32,850,074 

30,019,077 

20,302,719 

23,903,118 

18,581,004 
19,459,705 

19,397,324 
15,522,580 
26,944,369 
16,489,395 
15,101,071 

25,670,566 

21,791,399 

28,840,214 

15,715,193 

38,722,129 
14,538,962 

12,027,240 

18,574,520 
12,077,176 
13,054,627 

9,908,043 
19,460,370 
28.001,710 

12,006,739 
21,571,144 

7,426,587 

7,953,709 

17,570,952 

8,238,835 

14,433,935 

8,616,523 

11,978,862 
15,305,667 
5,947,420 

6,420,494 

911,503,692 

1,170,225,872 

77-9 

1,682,095,045 

2,126,194,555 


