12.—Principal Statistics of the Forty Leading Industries of Canada, Ranked According to Salaries and Wages Paid, 1932.

==			INIIS IO SAI					
No.	Industry.	Estab- lish-	Capital,	Em- ployees.	Salaries and	Cost	Value of Products.	
_		ments.		————	Wages.	Materials.	Net.	Gross.
1 2	Pulp and paper Printing and publish-	No. 98			28,348,128	48,970,967	8 6,677,762	\$ 135,648,729
3	ing Central electric sta-	762	61,156,728	15,911	23,406,606	11,193,930	43,618,818	54,812,748
	tions	1,033	1,335,886,987	15,395	23,261,166	-	128,420,233	128,420,233
	stock	38	87,289,160	15,612	17,460,142	14,101,765	18,363,427	32,465,192
l	Electrical apparatus and supplies	169	82,458,754	14,305	16,262,368	20,414,844	32,850,074	
6	Bread and other bak- ery products	2,861	i				i	53,450,352
7	Printing and book- binding	1,055					1	
8	Hosiery and knitted goods	169]		, ,	J .	
9	Clothing, factory,				,			, ,
	women's	461 322	(12,452	11,821,243	9,825,439	19,459,705	
12	cloth	35 25			11,684,979 11,435,741	19,158,046 28,278,809	19,397,324 15,522,580	38,555,370 43,801,389
13	Butter and cheese Boots and shoes	2,708 191	50,924,744	11,908	11,219,366	51,768,536	26,944,369	78,712,905
15	Sawmills	3,593	80,796,425		10,761,090			
	Slaughtering and meat packing	141	53,227,929	9,101	10,349,315	65,575,957	25,670,566	91,246,523
	Biscuits, confection- ery, cocoa, etc	262	45,402,886	10,526	9,425,498	15,594,694	21,791,399	37,386,093
	Rubber goods, in- cluding footwear	47	65,794,903	10,325	9,340,911	11,906,696	28,840,214	40,746,910
	Dyeing, cleaning and laundry work	409	24,893,114	11,170	9,020,441	1,587,586	15,715,193	17,302,779
20	Non-ferrous metal smelting and refin- ing	13	149,708,860	5,343	8,778,970	37,719,947	38,722,129	76,442,076
21 22	Machinery Clothing, factory,	179		7, 191		7,731,233		
	men's	163	16,434,048	8,098	7,269,994	15,262,351	12,027,240	27,289,591
	cigarettes	116 380			7,127,070	18,787,261		
25	Sheet metal products	157			6,882,087 6,756,826	5,921,666 14,831,672		
	Primary iron and steel	52			6,131,057	6,289,483	9,908,043	16,197,526
28	Petroleum products. Breweries	75		4,116 4,3 5 3	5,980,681 5,932,225	52,237,387 10,210,482	19,460,370 28,001,710	
29	Silk and artificial silk	24			5,756,865	7,858,104	!	,
	Flour and feed mills. Planing mills, sash	1,290	58,283,212	5,586		63,177,656		
	and door factories. Furnishing goods,	659	37,434,946	6,290	5,514,957	8,073,672	7,426,587	15,500,259
	men's	153	13,880,827	7,565	4,969,615	9,653,947	7,953,709	17,607,656
	ductsBoxes and bags,	42	93,534,495	3,639	4,897,746	12,241,698	17,570,952	29,812,650
	paper	126	20,110,391	4,654	4,412,048	8,787,604	8,238,835	17,026,439
	Fruit and vegetable preparations	258	40,586,892	5,954	4,056,746	15,600,602	14,433,935	30,034,537
	Paints, pigments and varnishes	71	23,978,252	2,658	3,858,813	6,295,860	8,616,523	14,912,383
37	Medicinal and phar- maceutical prepar-	'						41 UEA AEA
38	ations Sugar refineries	151 8	18,379,601 37,654,457	$2,959 \\ 2,140$	3,833,778 3,147,753	5,595,117 25,716,922	11,978,862 15,305,667	17,573,979 41,022,589
39	Coffee, tea and spices Fish curing and	63						19,014,351
30	packing	629	17,043,212	4,128	2,344,164	10,263,631	6,420,494	16,684,125
	ing Industries	19,019	3,843, 069 ,485	379,019	383.939,332	770,591,353	911,503, 6 92	1,682,095,045
	Totals, All Indus- tries	24,544	4,741,255,610	495,398	505,883,323	955, 968, 683	1,170,225,872	2,126,194,555
	Percentages of the forty leading industries to all industries		81.1	76.5	75 ·9	80.6	77.9	79 · 1
_								